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Dor. Nombre corredor Equipo

123
13
54
196
94
14
2
52
108
' 88
103
101
138
17
53

192
140
134
1
56
102
191
41
128
|57
10
5
100
62
37

51
198
69
109
176
160
'35
9
| 7 MEDRANO, Antonio
49 MORA, Miguel Angei
120
E?)
197
121
8
179
43
166
120
30
| 6  FERNANDEZ, Franc.
146  TORRALBA, Jose M.
107
193
1106

LOPEZ, Jose Carlos
| RODRIGUEZ, Eloy
' QUESADA, Feo. Ant.
| GONZALEZ, Robert
- ISOTECH-D
| FRESNEDA, Angel | OLISPANIA
SEGURA, Fransisco
- GONZALEZ, Samuel
| HUERTAS, Roberto -
50 |
110
195
67
74
77
161
)
127
16

- PATINO, Ismacl

| MARTINEZ, Jesus
- MARTINEZ, Alberto
| PERTUSA, Jose Albe
LESLIE, Christopher
| SANCHEZ, Javier
| ZAPLANA, Daniel
| RUIZ, Sergio

- BOTELLA, Oscar
| GARRIDO, Antonio -
| CARRION, Isracl

- GARCIA, Cesar
BOIX, Jeronimo
LOPEZ, Francisco

- BENITO, Ricardo
| PEREZ, Julio

' SLOOTJES, JORDI
| FUENTES, Francisco

ESCOBAR, Steven

| GONZALEZ, Jose Ju.
- MATEO, Alfonso
| SIGUENZA, Raul
- BOTELLA, Juan Carl
| JIMENEZ, Pablo Isid

VICTORIO, Joaquin -

| MARTINEZ, Jose Mi

CAZORLA, Juan An

| PENAGARICANO, J
' GARCIA, Isidoro
GIL, Jose Javier
 JUHASZ, JOZSEF
| DELICADO, Juan Ca
- CORBALAN, Daniel
| PEDRENO, Demetrio
GOMEZ, Francisco
| PICAZO, Raul

LOUZANL OTMAN
DELGADO, Jorge M

MARCO, Abel

JAVALOYES, Aleja

FILIU, Juan Francisc
PERALTA, Luis

ALARCON, David
HERNANDEZ, Davi

QUESADA, Pedro Vi

CANTO, Jose Francis%

| CALATAYUD, Alva
| MIRAS, Danicl

MATEEV, Mateo Ma
VERA, Jose

QUESADA, Julio

GARCIA, Ismael

ENCACON S
ISOTECH-D

| TORREVIE] |

**EL GREC

| **CONTEST |
| ENCACONS|
ISOTECH-D |
TORREVIEJ |
**SAN VICE
33 BIKE C |

**INDEPEN

*¥LICITAN |
| MERCAGRI
| ENCACON'S
| TORREVIE] |

ISOTECH-D

**CICLOS T |

MERCAGRI

| CLUB CICLL
| ISOTECH-D

TORREVIEJ
**INDEPEN

 **CICLOS T -
| MERCAGRI
CLUB CICLL

TORREVIEJ

**LICITAN |
| EXPRESSC

CLUB CICLI
ISOTECH-D

TORREVIEJ |
| **VILLENA
| ¥*CREVILL
| UNIFORME

ESETEC - S
AZULEJOS
EXPRESSC

| MERCAGRI |
' CLUB CICLI
| ENCACONS|
| ISOTECH-D

TORREVIEJ

- **GUIARR
| VELOSOLD |

**TRIAL BI

| AZULEJOS
| EXPRESSC
| CLUB CICLI
ENCACON S

ISOTECH-D

TORREVIEJ
IJES SOLAR |

TERRA SPO

| *FASTER

ESETEC - S

| 33 BIKEMO |
- GONZALEZ, Francis
| MIRALLES, Borja
| CULIANEZ, Ignacio |
| BERNABE, Anselmo

AZULEJOS

| MERCAGRI

EXPRESSC
ENCACON S

| CLUB CICLL

ISOTECH-D

TORREVIEJ
| **RUBEN F
| **CONNEC
| *FRAZZA C

Contra-reloj de: Los Montesinos

Hora
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
© 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
©0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
© 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
' 0:00:00
0:00:00
©0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00

Ord. Dor. Nombre corredor Equipo

69

71
72
73
74

78
79

81
82
83
84
85

88
89
90
91
92

94
95
96
97
98
99

101
102
103
104
105

108

183
70

80

64
21
32
48
75
76
77

5
70
90

123
105
80

82

|81
45
163
31
122
86
87

55

199
1 86
75
|65
44
93

15

136
58
' 85
104
178
139
100

59

18
68
189
29
47
106
107

73
12

122
109

SAEZ, Juan Manuel
PASTOR, Jose Carlo
ZAMORA, Jesus Da
GUILLEN, Jose Fco.
LEAL, Juan De Dios
MARCOS, Jose Felip
LINERO, Jesus
FUENTES, Miguel A
CASQUET, Miguel
VERBERGHT, THIE
MARIN, Jesus
MARTINEZ, Jose
MARTINEZ, Roberto
TRIGUEROS, Adrian
SANSANO, Hector
SANCHEZ, Moises
ROMERO, Daniel
PARRA, Miguel
CEA, Adolfo Nicolas
JAVALOYES, Albert
MUNOZ, Diego Javi
GALLEGO, Moises
PEREZ, Miguel Angei
RUFETE, Pablo
PATINO, Raul
CALATAYUD, Sergi
TAILLARD, PHILIP
SANCHEZ, Ismael
GIMENEZ, Joaquin
SEGURA, Jose
FERNANDEZ, Jesus
CUTILLAS, Jose
LOPEZ, Jose Manuel
JIMENEZ, Teofilo
GOMIZ, Alejandro
OTTESEN, JONATH
MARTINEZ, Juan M
VERDU, Sergio
RESCAGLIO, AND
TERUEL, Eloy
DIAZ, Jose Manuel

33 BIKE MO
AZULEJOS

| EXPRESSC
ENCACON §
CLUB CICLI
TORREVIEJ
| ISOTECH-D |
YOUR BIKE
| **BIKESTO
ZEBRA REN
| *FRAZZA C
| 33 BIKEMO |

AZULEJOS
MERCAGRI

| EXPRESSC
| CLUB CICLI
| ENCACON S
| ISOTECH-D

TORREVIEJ
**JLICITAN

33 BIKEMO
| AZULEJOS

EXPRESSC

| MERCAGRI
| ENCACON'S

CLUB CICLI
TORREVIEJ

| 33 BIKEMO |
| **MUNDOB
| AZULEJOS

MERCAGRI

| EXPRESSC
ENCACON S
| UNIFORME
| **BICICOST
CLUB CICLI
TORREVIEJ
| GSPORT AL
| ISOTECH-D
| ESETEC- S
ISOTECH-D

Hora
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
£ 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
£ 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
£ 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00
| 0:00:00

Ord. Dor. Nombre corredor Equipo Hora



